
Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(285) Lieke Van Boekel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(267) Kai Clarke 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(223) Phillip Wisniewski 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(221) Jim Baak 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(213) Lenn Drewes 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Time of Day 

15:08:27.679 

15:09:27.298 

15:10:25.618 

15:11:23.626 

15:12:21.304 

15:13:18.672 

15:14:16.112 

15:15:16.564 

15:16:14.732 

15:07:23.792 

15:08:23.532 

15:09:23.283 

15:10:22.136 

15:11:20.944 

15:13:00.771 

15:13:59.419 

15:14:57.127 

15:15:54.875 

15:16:52.458 

15:07:25.535 

15:08:24.269 

15:09:22.923 

15:10:21.169 

15:11:19.017 

15:12:16.742 

15:13:14.639 

15:14:15.379 

15:15:16.428 

15:16:15.116 

15:07:20.819 

15:08:20.677 

15:09:19.520 

15:10:18.792 

15:11:17.142 

15:12:15.380 

15:13:13.655 

15:14:11.953 

15:15:11.545 

15:16:09.438 

15:07:31.573 

15:08:32.178 

15:09:31.865 

15:10:31.492 

15:11:33.162 

15:12:32.641 

15:13:31.273 

15:14:29.775 

15:15:28.370 

15:16:26.773 

15:07:31.607 

15:08:33.748 

15:09:33.679 

15:10:33.361 

15:11:33.253 

15:12:32.985 

15:13:32.061 

Lap Tm 

1:00.391 

59.619 

58.320 

58.008 

57.678 

57.368 

57.440 

1:00.452 

58.168 

1:04.506 

59.740 

59.751 

58.853 

58.808 

1:39.827 

58.648 

57.708 

57.748 

57.583 

1:04.539 

58.734 

58.654 

58.246 

57.848 

57.725 

57.897 

1:00.740 

1:01.049 

58.688 

1:06.487 

59.858 

58.843 

59.272 

58.350 

58.238 

58.275 

58.298 

59.592 

57.893 

1:05.101 

1:00.605 

59.687 

59.627 

1:01.670 

59.479 

58.632 

58.502 

58.595 

58.403 

1:11.560 

1:02.141 

59.931 

59.682 

59.892 

59.732 

59.076 

Diff 

+3.023 

+2.251 

+0.952 

+0.640 

+0.310 

+0.072 

+3.084 

+0.800 

+6.923 

+2.157 

+2.168 

+1.270 

+1.225 

+42.244 

+1.065 

+0.125 

+0.165 

+6.814 

+1.009 

+0.929 

+0.521 

+0.123 

+0.172 

+3.015 

+3.324 

+0.963 

+8.594 

+1.965 

+0.950 

+1.379 

+0.457 

+0.345 

+0.382 

+0.405 

+1.699 

+6.698 

+2.202 

+1.284 

+1.224 

+3.267 

+1.076 

+0.229 

+0.099 

+0.192 

+13.152 

+3.733 

+1.523 

+1.274 

+1.484 

+1.324 

+0.668 

S1 Tm 

23.669 

24.067 

23.517 

23.343 

23.325 

23.144 

23.136 

24.395 

23.538 

27.963 

24.180 

23.740 

23.663 

23.878 

24.132 

24.039 

23.161 

23.122 

23.189 

27.927 

23.820 

23.231 

23.418 

23.285 

23.241 

23.086 
23.830 

24.987 

23.857 

28.387 

24.254 

23.735 

23.689 

23.412 

23.489 

23.356 

23.302 

23.375 

23.211 

27.682 

24.574 

23.928 

23.977 

25.412 

24.074 

23.637 

23.607 

23.638 

23.587 

29.959 

25.228 

24.074 

23.889 

23.883 

24.086 

23.671 

S2 Tm 

17.808 

17.808 

17.229 

17.217 

16.938 

16.909 
16.927 

18.051 

17.016 

18.515 

17.688 

18.301 

17.477 

17.334 

17.134 
17.323 

17.178 

17.199 

17.146 

18.469 

17.385 

17.754 

17.207 

17.083 

17.112 

17.016 
17.561 

17.974 

17.223 

19.510 

17.774 

17.516 

17.589 

17.370 

17.301 

17.348 

17.183 
17.859 

17.240 

19.079 

17.995 

17.751 

17.524 

18.213 

17.518 

17.474 

17.306 

17.367 

17.258 

20.948 

18.418 

17.835 

17.789 

17.965 

17.809 

17.616 

S3 Tm 

18.914 

17.744 

17.574 

17.448 

17.415 

17.315 
17.377 

18.006 

17.614 

18.028 

17.872 

17.710 

17.713 

17.596 

58.561 

17.286 

17.369 

17.427 

17.248 

18.143 

17.529 

17.669 

17.621 

17.480 

17.372 

17.795 

19.349 

18.088 

17.608 

18.590 

17.830 

17.592 

17.994 

17.568 

17.448 

17.571 

17.813 

18.358 

17.442 

18.340 

18.036 

18.008 

18.126 

18.045 

17.887 

17.521 
17.589 

17.590 

17.558 

20.653 

18.495 

18.022 

18.004 

18.044 

17.837 

17.789 

Lap 

(297) Max Sadurski 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(231) Noah Janssen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(241) Cameron Nelson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(299) Luka Scelles 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(293) Mathis Aumaitre 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(275) Kai Veitch 

1 

Time of Day 

15:07:24.986 

15:08:23.463 

15:09:20.848 

15:10:18.575 

15:11:15.598 

15:12:13.476 

15:13:10.353 

15:14:07.103 

15:15:03.601 

15:16:00.146 

15:07:27.556 

15:08:26.858 

15:09:25.545 

15:10:23.071 

15:11:20.770 

15:12:17.983 

15:13:14.980 

15:14:12.879 

15:15:09.849 

15:16:06.574 

15:17:03.549 

15:07:29.350 

15:08:27.417 

15:09:25.073 

15:10:22.372 

15:11:20.128 

15:12:17.177 

15:13:14.661 

15:14:11.736 

15:15:08.559 

15:16:05.411 

15:17:02.573 

15:07:25.585 

15:08:23.650 

15:09:21.291 

15:10:18.863 

15:11:16.078 

15:12:13.308 

15:13:10.810 

15:14:08.573 

15:15:05.482 

15:16:02.669 

15:16:59.523 

15:07:28.563 

15:08:27.346 

15:09:25.799 

15:10:23.459 

15:11:21.167 

15:12:18.470 

15:13:15.561 

15:14:13.654 

15:15:10.967 

15:16:08.349 

15:07:27.288 

Lap Tm 

1:03.444 

58.477 

57.385 

57.727 

57.023 

57.878 

56.877 

56.750 

56.498 

56.545 

1:02.977 

59.302 

58.687 

57.526 

57.699 

57.213 

56.997 

57.899 

56.970 

56.725 

56.975 

1:02.960 

58.067 

57.656 

57.299 

57.756 

57.049 

57.484 

57.075 

56.823 

56.852 

57.162 

1:01.764 

58.065 

57.641 

57.572 

57.215 

57.230 

57.502 

57.763 

56.909 

57.187 

56.854 

1:03.095 

58.783 

58.453 

57.660 

57.708 

57.303 

57.091 

58.093 

57.313 

57.382 

1:03.699 

Diff 

+6.946 

+1.979 

+0.887 

+1.229 

+0.525 

+1.380 

+0.379 

+0.252 

+0.047 

+6.252 

+2.577 

+1.962 

+0.801 

+0.974 

+0.488 

+0.272 

+1.174 

+0.245 

+0.250 

+6.137 

+1.244 

+0.833 

+0.476 

+0.933 

+0.226 

+0.661 

+0.252 

+0.029 

+0.339 

+4.910 

+1.211 

+0.787 

+0.718 

+0.361 

+0.376 

+0.648 

+0.909 

+0.055 

+0.333 

+6.004 

+1.692 

+1.362 

+0.569 

+0.617 

+0.212 

+1.002 

+0.222 

+0.291 

+6.331 

S1 Tm 

27.265 

23.439 

23.054 

23.084 

22.885 

22.994 

22.798 

22.814 

22.684 

22.730 

26.590 

23.583 

23.375 

23.162 

23.125 

23.232 

22.852 

23.483 

22.793 
22.880 

22.977 

26.625 

23.370 

22.978 

23.109 

23.456 

23.136 

22.860 

22.837 

22.909 

22.974 

23.071 

26.264 

23.366 

23.271 

23.130 

23.035 

23.054 

23.334 

23.463 

22.903 

23.013 

22.887 

26.745 

23.568 

23.584 

23.163 

23.028 

23.189 

22.901 

22.990 

22.829 
23.044 

27.168 

S2 Tm 

18.081 

17.396 

17.023 

17.015 

16.882 

17.280 

16.839 

16.795 

16.704 

16.701 

18.560 

17.725 

17.836 

17.082 

17.212 

16.839 

16.928 

17.230 

17.018 

16.787 

16.856 

18.211 

16.946 

17.385 

16.865 

16.977 

16.778 

16.928 

16.755 

16.784 

16.758 

16.907 

17.856 

17.253 

17.109 

17.057 

17.032 

16.901 

16.930 

17.006 

16.860 

16.906 

16.810 

18.355 

17.274 

17.343 

17.101 

17.167 

16.921 

16.928 

17.562 

16.809 
17.063 

18.548 

S3 Tm 

18.098 

17.642 

17.308 

17.628 

17.256 

17.604 

17.240 

17.141 

17.110 

17.114 

17.827 

17.994 

17.476 

17.282 

17.362 

17.142 

17.217 

17.186 

17.159 

17.058 

17.142 

18.124 

17.751 

17.293 

17.325 

17.323 

17.135 

17.696 

17.483 

17.130 

17.120 

17.184 

17.644 

17.446 

17.261 

17.385 

17.148 

17.275 

17.238 

17.294 

17.146 
17.268 

17.157 

17.995 

17.941 

17.526 

17.396 

17.513 

17.193 

17.262 

17.541 

17.675 

17.275 

17.983 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

8 

9 

10 

(211) Azmi Heise 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(249) Noud Den Engelsman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Time of Day 

15:14:30.723 

15:15:29.261 

15:16:27.669 

15:07:25.897 

15:08:27.055 

15:09:27.601 

15:10:26.318 

15:11:25.390 

15:12:24.134 

15:13:23.332 

15:14:22.274 

15:15:21.112 

15:16:19.732 

15:07:35.052 

15:08:37.576 

15:09:39.061 

15:10:39.730 

15:11:39.689 

15:12:39.503 

15:13:38.762 

15:14:37.892 

15:15:36.667 

15:16:35.590 

Lap Tm 

58.662 

58.538 

58.408 

1:06.404 

1:01.158 

1:00.546 

58.717 

59.072 

58.744 

59.198 

58.942 

58.838 

58.620 

1:08.979 

1:02.524 

1:01.485 

1:00.669 

59.959 

59.814 

59.259 

59.130 

58.775 

58.923 

Diff 

+0.254 

+0.130 

+7.784 

+2.538 

+1.926 

+0.097 

+0.452 

+0.124 

+0.578 

+0.322 

+0.218 

+10.204 

+3.749 

+2.710 

+1.894 

+1.184 

+1.039 

+0.484 

+0.355 

+0.148 

S1 Tm 

23.479 

23.484 

23.362 

28.020 

24.556 

24.988 

23.635 

23.575 
23.796 

23.581 

23.662 

23.668 

23.712 

29.828 

25.520 

24.781 

24.395 

24.223 

24.102 

23.846 

23.809 

23.682 
23.708 

S2 Tm 

17.475 

17.350 
17.450 

19.271 

17.994 

17.810 

17.382 

17.650 

17.289 

17.472 

17.278 

17.267 

17.274 

19.891 

18.356 

18.212 

17.930 

17.642 

17.581 

17.529 

17.420 

17.355 
17.409 

S3 Tm 

17.708 

17.704 

17.596 

19.113 

18.608 

17.748 

17.700 

17.847 

17.659 

18.145 

18.002 

17.903 

17.634 

19.260 

18.648 

18.492 

18.344 

18.094 

18.131 

17.884 

17.901 

17.738 
17.806 
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